
Michelle Miakos
President/CEO
8 Waves Creative
michelle@8wavescreative.com
(781) 727-9153

Rigela Bejgo
VP/Branch Manager
Salem Five
Rigela.Bejgo@salemfive.com
(978) 720-5442

Bethany Blake
Philanthropy and Marketing Director
HarborLight Community Partners
bblake@harborlightcp.org
(978) 473-7153

Patti Beckwith
Owner
Constitution Financial Partners
patricia.beckwith@raymondjames.com
(978) 777-5500

Deane Gyllenhaal
Business Owner
deanegyllenhaal@gmail.com
(617) 817-8704

Jennifer Graham
Owner
JGPT, LLC
jengrahampt@gmail.com
(617) 970-2193

Adaias Souza
VP
Savior Labs
adaias.souza@saviorlabs.com
(978) 223-2959

Dr. Nick Sarantopoulos
President/CEO
Community Credit Union
nsarantopoulos@myccu.org
(781) 244-1515

Don White
Director of Student Success
Salem State
dwhite@salemstate.edu
(978) 314-6143

Nate Sirois
Support Engineer
Balsam Technologies
jnsirois@balsamtech.com
(978) 281-3339

Carlos Robledo
Photographer
RP Headshots
carlos@rpheadshots.com
(978) 504-6686

 Ambassador Program Contacts

www.northshorechamber.org            978-774-8565
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Mo Levasseur
Ambassadors' Chair
President
Profile Research Inc.
mlevasseur@profileresearch.net
(978) 887-3110

Chamber Ambassadors volunteer their time on behalf of
the Chamber and its member businesses. 
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